
 RIEPILOGO - 5000m M+F

 Clas. Ass Clas. M/F Pett.  Cognome  Nome  Anno  Cat.  Sess  Società  Prestazio
 1  1  251  PARODI  Emanuel  2002  PM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 15:52.38
 2  2  278  VANNI  Nicola  1990  SM  M  GE042 TEAM 42195  16:15.66
 3  3  260  PONTA  Enrico Gabriele  1987  SM35 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  16:17.13
 4  4  242  MERONI  Lorenzo  1994  SM  M  GE024 SISPORT SSD ARL  16:28.20
 5  5  250  PARODI  Daniele  2005  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  16:40.81
 6  6  281  VENERE  Simone  2006  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  16:50.41
 7  7  214  COVIELLO  Matteo  1985  SM35 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 16:54.73
 8  8  204  BUSSONE Alessandro m Alessandro Matte  1995  SM  M  GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE  16:55.00
 9  9  221  FERRARI  Tiziano  1992  SM  M  SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAG 16:55.11

 10  10  203  BRIGNONE  Valerio  1967  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 16:56.60
 11  11  277  VALENTINI  Fabio  1984  SM40 M  GE135 ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA  16:59.45
 12  12  219  FASCE  Andrea  1999  SM  M  GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE  17:05.15
 13  13  235  MARTINI  Davide  1999  SM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  17:14.36
 14  14  202  BONAZZI  Paolo  2000  SM  M  SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAG 17:15.85
 15  15  236  MARTINI  Leonardo  2005  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  17:18.81
 16  16  274  TOGNON  Marco  2003  PM  M  GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE  17:22.33
 17  17  199  BERTOLA  Ismaele  2006  JM  M  SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO  17:28.05
 18  18  264  ROSSI  Damiano  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  17:31.13
 19  19  196  ARMANI  Nicolo'  1996  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:31.85
 20  20  218  FACCIO  Mauro  1978  SM45 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:32.24
 21  21  201  BERTORELLO  Federico  1980  SM40 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:34.14
 22  22  265  RUSSO  Massimiliano  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  17:42.77
 23  23  285  ZANO  Lino  1977  SM45 M  SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERC 17:44.19
 24  24  211  CAVANNA  Massimo  1982  SM40 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  17:51.76
 25  1  318  ROSATI  Martina  1983  SF40  F  SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 18:00.46
 26  25  230  LAMBERTI  Alessandro  1998  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 18:02.22
 27  2  313  PAPAGNA  Laura  1991  SF  F  TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 18:13.21
 28  26  205  BUSSONE  Matteo Paolo  1985  SM35 M  GE584 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO  18:13.25
 29  27  272  SULIS  Andrea  1978  SM45 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  18:27.06
 30  28  262  RAMPA  Enrico  1966  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 18:35.69



 31  29  227  IERARDI  Alessio  1986  SM35 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:39.98
 32  30  257  PESTARINO  Andrea  1978  SM45 M  GE042 TEAM 42195  18:41.15
 33  31  207  CANEPA  Roberto  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:45.07
 34  32  210  CAVALLI  Davide  1982  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:47.13
 35  33  216  DESCALZO  Federico  1972  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:48.59
 36  34  222  FIACCHI  Paolo  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:56.04
 37  35  220  FASCIOLO  Dario  1977  SM45 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  18:56.06
 38  36  283  VERNOCCHI  Stefano  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:18.82
 39  37  244  MINI  Mauro  1996  SM  M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:19.60
 40  38  208  CARAVELLO  Javier  1978  SM45 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  19:20.89
 41  39  284  VESCOVELLI  Elia  1989  SM35 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:24.57
 42  40  327  CAPRIOTTI  Enrico  1990  SM  M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  19:27.14
 43  41  271  SPOSATO  Domenico  1969  SM55 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  19:28.83
 44  42  261  PROMETTI  Riccardo  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:35.28
 45  43  240  MASTROCOLA  Davide  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:48.82
 46  3  319  ROSSI  Nicoletta  1993  SF  F  GE042 TEAM 42195  19:52.45
 47  4  289  BALOSTRO  Benedetta  1996  SF  F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  19:58.63
 48  5  310  MARTORELLA  Valentina  1982  SF40  F  GE042 TEAM 42195  19:58.94
 49  44  266  SANFILIPPO  Bennardo  1967  SM55 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:59.48
 50  6  312  NUNNARI  Silvia  1989  SF35  F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 19:59.66
 51  45  198  BELTRAMONE  Giorgio  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:11.43
 52  46  268  SCARAFONE  Gianluigi  1962  SM60 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  20:13.60
 53  47  212  CHIOCCIOLI  Corrado  1977  SM45 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:21.28
 54  7  324  PILONE  Chiara  2008  AF  F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  20:26.95
 55  48  237  MARTINI  Massimiliano  1974  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:27.86
 56  49  325  AUGURATI  Renato  1963  SM60 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  20:28.36
 57  50  288  ZUFFO  Giovanni  1961  SM60 M  SV551 S.S. RUNNERS LOANO  20:28.84
 58  51  226  GHIGLIA  Roberto  1966  SM55 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  20:34.12
 59  52  238  MASSA  Giuseppe  1968  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:36.53
 60  53  256  PESSOA DE AMORIM  Luis Manuel  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:36.59
 61  54  254  PELOSO  Mauro  1965  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:48.03
 62  8  300  D'URSO  Monica Francesca  1979  SF45  F  GE933 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA  20:56.94
 63  9  305  FREZZA  Paola  1969  SF55  F  GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOV 20:58.36
 64  55  209  CAROLEO  Massimo  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:01.80



 65  10  295  BUBBI  Martina  1987  SF35  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:03.81
 66  56  215  CURLETTO  Bruno  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:06.43
 67  11  291  BARNA SCANU  Roberta  1974  SF50  F  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  21:13.29
 68  57  263  RIVETTI  Antimo  1969  SM55 M  GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOV 21:19.27
 69  58  229  JUVARA  Gabriele  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:28.16
 70  59  232  MACCIO'  Luigi  1964  SM60 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  21:28.92
 71  60  241  MELIS  Giuseppe  1954  SM70 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:31.03
 72  61  225  GAMBARO  Gian Massimo  1955  SM65 M  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  21:35.44
 73  12  297  CALCAGNO  Francesca  1977  SF45  F  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  21:41.01
 74  62  247  NIOI  Francesco  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:43.85
 75  63  228  IVALDI  Roberto  1962  SM60 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  21:44.83
 76  64  253  PASSADORE  Francesco  1956  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  21:56.43
 77  13  321  SCARAMUCCI  Susanna  1957  SF65  F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  22:04.51
 78  65  231  LEONE  Angelo  1957  SM65 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:13.33
 79  66  270  SCIACCALUGA  Giovanni  1994  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 22:33.44
 80  67  282  VERCELLINO  Paolo  1967  SM55 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  22:40.08
 81  14  323  VERARDO  Cristina  1983  SF40  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:41.66
 82  68  206  CAMPAGNOLI  Salvatore  1956  SM65 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 22:44.63
 83  69  245  MONTORSI  Massimo  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:58.73
 84  70  223  FIORE  Paolo  1962  SM60 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  23:03.60
 85  71  286  ZANONI  Claudio  1955  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  23:14.03
 86  72  213  CIMINO  Antonio  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:14.68
 87  73  200  BERTORA  Davide Luigi  1973  SM50 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  23:14.79
 88  15  315  REBORA  Lidia  1971  SF50  F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  23:18.14
 89  16  316  RICCI  Antonella  1962  SF60  F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:22.06
 90  17  293  BRIZIOLI  Anna  1957  SF65  F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  23:24.79
 91  18  292  BOSCO  Lucia  1968  SF55  F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:26.65
 92  74  275  TOMASELLI  Alessandro  1963  SM60 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  23:34.49
 93  19  317  RIEDER  Sonja  1978  SF45  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  23:35.24
 94  20  303  ESIBITI  Paola  1961  SF60  F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  24:07.42
 95  75  246  MORA  Edward  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  24:13.52
 96  21  311  MEIRANA  Luisa Maria  1965  SF55  F  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  24:22.67
 97  76  280  VELA  Paolo  1963  SM60 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  24:45.25
 98  22  299  CEPOLLINA  Roberta  1965  SF55  F  GE556 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI  24:51.40



 99  23  308  MAMBERTI  Beatrice  2008  AF  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  25:48.95
 100  77  259  POLESEL  Andrea  1971  SM50 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  26:19.70
 101  78  249  PANDORO  Gianni  1951  SM70 M  SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE  26:50.22
 102  24  290  CAZZULO  Antonella  1963  SF60  F  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  26:52.91
 103  79  276  TONI  Massimo  1954  SM70 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  26:59.14
 104  80  287  ZILIANI  Anastasio  1947  SM75 M  SV058 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORG 27:09.04
 105  25  306  GNEMMI  Laura  1971  SF50  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  27:14.59
 106  81  233  MANGRONI  Paolo  1943  SM80 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 27:19.30
 107  82  252  PARODI  Enrico  1953  SM70 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  27:45.51
 108  83  224  FRAGNELLI  Vito  1956  SM65 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  28:04.99
 109  84  279  VASSALLO  Claudio  1951  SM70 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  30:00.13
 110  85  255  PERRERA  Angelo  1955  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  30:00.96
 111  26  296  CADDEO  Anna  1952  SF70  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  32:44.35
 112  86  195  AMATO  Francesco  1944  SM80 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  48:29.00



 RIEPILOGO - 5000m M

 Clas.  Pett.  Cognome  Nome  Anno  Cat.  Sesso Società  Prestazione
 1  251  PARODI  Emanuel  2002  PM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 15:52.38
 2  278  VANNI  Nicola  1990  SM  M  GE042 TEAM 42195  16:15.66
 3  260  PONTA  Enrico Gabriele  1987  SM35 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  16:17.13
 4  242  MERONI  Lorenzo  1994  SM  M  GE024 SISPORT SSD ARL  16:28.20
 5  250  PARODI  Daniele  2005  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  16:40.81
 6  281  VENERE  Simone  2006  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  16:50.41
 7  214  COVIELLO  Matteo  1985  SM35 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 16:54.73
 8  204  BUSSONE Alessandro m Alessandro Matte  1995  SM  M  GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE  16:55.00
 9  221  FERRARI  Tiziano  1992  SM  M  SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAG 16:55.11

 10  203  BRIGNONE  Valerio  1967  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 16:56.60
 11  277  VALENTINI  Fabio  1984  SM40 M  GE135 ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA  16:59.45
 12  219  FASCE  Andrea  1999  SM  M  GE012 ATLETICA LEVANTE  17:05.15
 13  235  MARTINI  Davide  1999  SM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  17:14.36
 14  202  BONAZZI  Paolo  2000  SM  M  SP040 PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAG 17:15.85
 15  236  MARTINI  Leonardo  2005  JM  M  GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE  17:18.81
 16  274  TOGNON  Marco  2003  PM  M  GE133 ATLETICA DUE PERLE  17:22.33
 17  199  BERTOLA  Ismaele  2006  JM  M  SV021 ATLETICA CAIRO  17:28.05
 18  264  ROSSI  Damiano  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  17:31.13
 19  196  ARMANI  Nicolo'  1996  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:31.85
 20  218  FACCIO  Mauro  1978  SM45 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:32.24
 21  201  BERTORELLO  Federico  1980  SM40 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 17:34.14
 22  265  RUSSO  Massimiliano  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  17:42.77
 23  285  ZANO  Lino  1977  SM45 M  SP573 ASD ATLETICA SPEZIA DUFERC 17:44.19
 24  211  CAVANNA  Massimo  1982  SM40 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  17:51.76
 25  230  LAMBERTI  Alessandro  1998  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 18:02.22
 26  205  BUSSONE  Matteo Paolo  1985  SM35 M  GE584 MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO  18:13.25
 27  272  SULIS  Andrea  1978  SM45 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  18:27.06
 28  262  RAMPA  Enrico  1966  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 18:35.69
 29  227  IERARDI  Alessio  1986  SM35 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:39.98
 30  257  PESTARINO  Andrea  1978  SM45 M  GE042 TEAM 42195  18:41.15



 31  207  CANEPA  Roberto  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:45.07
 32  210  CAVALLI  Davide  1982  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:47.13
 33  216  DESCALZO  Federico  1972  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:48.59
 34  222  FIACCHI  Paolo  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  18:56.04
 35  220  FASCIOLO  Dario  1977  SM45 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  18:56.06
 36  283  VERNOCCHI  Stefano  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:18.82
 37  244  MINI  Mauro  1996  SM  M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:19.60
 38  208  CARAVELLO  Javier  1978  SM45 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  19:20.89
 39  284  VESCOVELLI  Elia  1989  SM35 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:24.57
 40  327  CAPRIOTTI  Enrico  1990  SM  M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  19:27.14
 41  271  SPOSATO  Domenico  1969  SM55 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  19:28.83
 42  261  PROMETTI  Riccardo  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:35.28
 43  240  MASTROCOLA  Davide  1981  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:48.82
 44  266  SANFILIPPO  Bennardo  1967  SM55 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  19:59.48
 45  198  BELTRAMONE  Giorgio  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:11.43
 46  268  SCARAFONE  Gianluigi  1962  SM60 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  20:13.60
 47  212  CHIOCCIOLI  Corrado  1977  SM45 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:21.28
 48  237  MARTINI  Massimiliano  1974  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:27.86
 49  325  AUGURATI  Renato  1963  SM60 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  20:28.36
 50  288  ZUFFO  Giovanni  1961  SM60 M  SV551 S.S. RUNNERS LOANO  20:28.84
 51  226  GHIGLIA  Roberto  1966  SM55 M  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  20:34.12
 52  238  MASSA  Giuseppe  1968  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:36.53
 53  256  PESSOA DE AMORIM  Luis Manuel  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  20:36.59
 54  254  PELOSO  Mauro  1965  SM55 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 20:48.03
 55  209  CAROLEO  Massimo  1974  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:01.80
 56  215  CURLETTO  Bruno  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:06.43
 57  263  RIVETTI  Antimo  1969  SM55 M  GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOV 21:19.27
 58  229  JUVARA  Gabriele  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:28.16
 59  232  MACCIO'  Luigi  1964  SM60 M  AL007 ATL. NOVESE  21:28.92
 60  241  MELIS  Giuseppe  1954  SM70 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:31.03
 61  225  GAMBARO  Gian Massimo  1955  SM65 M  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  21:35.44
 62  247  NIOI  Francesco  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 21:43.85
 63  228  IVALDI  Roberto  1962  SM60 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  21:44.83
 64  253  PASSADORE  Francesco  1956  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  21:56.43



 65  231  LEONE  Angelo  1957  SM65 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:13.33
 66  270  SCIACCALUGA  Giovanni  1994  SM  M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 22:33.44
 67  282  VERCELLINO  Paolo  1967  SM55 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  22:40.08
 68  206  CAMPAGNOLI  Salvatore  1956  SM65 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 22:44.63
 69  245  MONTORSI  Massimo  1984  SM40 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:58.73
 70  223  FIORE  Paolo  1962  SM60 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  23:03.60
 71  286  ZANONI  Claudio  1955  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  23:14.03
 72  213  CIMINO  Antonio  1971  SM50 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:14.68
 73  200  BERTORA  Davide Luigi  1973  SM50 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  23:14.79
 74  275  TOMASELLI  Alessandro  1963  SM60 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  23:34.49
 75  246  MORA  Edward  1970  SM50 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  24:13.52
 76  280  VELA  Paolo  1963  SM60 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  24:45.25
 77  259  POLESEL  Andrea  1971  SM50 M  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  26:19.70
 78  249  PANDORO  Gianni  1951  SM70 M  SV023 ATL. RUN FINALE LIGURE  26:50.22
 79  276  TONI  Massimo  1954  SM70 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  26:59.14
 80  287  ZILIANI  Anastasio  1947  SM75 M  SV058 ATLETICA CERIALE SAN GIORG 27:09.04
 81  233  MANGRONI  Paolo  1943  SM80 M  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 27:19.30
 82  252  PARODI  Enrico  1953  SM70 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  27:45.51
 83  224  FRAGNELLI  Vito  1956  SM65 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  28:04.99
 84  279  VASSALLO  Claudio  1951  SM70 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  30:00.13
 85  255  PERRERA  Angelo  1955  SM65 M  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  30:00.96
 86  195  AMATO  Francesco  1944  SM80 M  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  48:29.00



 RIEPILOGO - 5000m F

 Clas.  Pett.  Atleta  Anno  Cat.  Sess Società  Prestazione
 1  318  ROSATI  Martina  1983  SF40 F  SV026 A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA DOCILIA 18:00.46
 2  313  PAPAGNA  Laura  1991  SF  F  TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 18:13.21
 3  319  ROSSI  Nicoletta  1993  SF  F  GE042 TEAM 42195  19:52.45
 4  289  BALOSTRO  Benedetta  1996  SF  F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  19:58.63
 5  310  MARTORELLA  Valentina  1982  SF40 F  GE042 TEAM 42195  19:58.94
 6  312  NUNNARI  Silvia  1989  SF35 F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 19:59.66
 7  324  PILONE  Chiara  2008  AF  F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  20:26.95
 8  300  D'URSO  Monica Francesca  1979  SF45 F  GE933 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA  20:56.94
 9  305  FREZZA  Paola  1969  SF55 F  GE100 ASD GRUPPO CITTA DI GENOV 20:58.36

 10  295  BUBBI  Martina  1987  SF35 F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  21:03.81
 11  291  BARNA SCANU  Roberta  1974  SF50 F  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  21:13.29
 12  297  CALCAGNO  Francesca  1977  SF45 F  GE021 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD  21:41.01
 13  321  SCARAMUCCI  Susanna  1957  SF65 F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  22:04.51
 14  323  VERARDO  Cristina  1983  SF40 F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  22:41.66
 15  315  REBORA  Lidia  1971  SF50 F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  23:18.14
 16  316  RICCI  Antonella  1962  SF60 F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:22.06
 17  293  BRIZIOLI  Anna  1957  SF65 F  GE055 MARATONETI GENOVESI  23:24.79
 18  292  BOSCO  Lucia  1968  SF55 F  GE111 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TE 23:26.65
 19  317  RIEDER  Sonja  1978  SF45 F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  23:35.24
 20  303  ESIBITI  Paola  1961  SF60 F  GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA  24:07.42
 21  311  MEIRANA  Luisa Maria  1965  SF55 F  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  24:22.67
 22  299  CEPOLLINA  Roberta  1965  SF55 F  GE556 G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI  24:51.40
 23  308  MAMBERTI  Beatrice  2008  AF  F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  25:48.95
 24  290  CAZZULO  Antonella  1963  SF60 F  GE140 DELTA SPEDIZIONI  26:52.91
 25  306  GNEMMI  Laura  1971  SF50 F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  27:14.59
 26  296  CADDEO  Anna  1952  SF70 F  GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS  32:44.35


